MONOKA FUNERAL SERVICES
Simplicity « Comfort e Service

MONOKA FUNERAL SERVICES
Simplicity « Comfort o Service

Registration No:. 1999/024976/23
FSP No.: 47513

ADDRESS:

New Hospital Road

Opposite Statistics SA

Jane Furse 1085

P.0. Box 2364 Groblersdal 0470

CONTACTS

Cell: 082 403 8420 / 071 315 8339

Tel: 013 518 0080

Fax: 086 692 9672

email: info@monoka.co.za / sefako@monoka.co.za

RULES, TERMS & CONDITIONS:

»  Family Plan covers member and spouse plus a maximum of six children under 21years
» Only one spouse is allowed as a dependent of Common Law, Civil or Tribal Custom

» Policy will cease if the Policy Holder fails to honor the premium and fails to pay same

within 30 days of due date
« All members are subjected to waiting periods as tabled A L2 -
+ Claims to be lodged within 3 months 1 Admin Office & Parlour Services: New Hospital Road
< Every option has a joining fee of R100 - (Opposite Statistics SA, JANE FURSE 1085)

Cell: 082 403 8420 / 071 315 8339
Tel: 013 518 0080
Email: info@monoka.co.za | Web: www.monoka.co.za




QUARTER VIEW CASKET

Removal & Storage
Body Preparation
Registration Of Death
Programmes

Fresh Flowers

HOME

»  Grave Marker
< Night Screen
e ChurchTrolley

CEMETERY

* Hearse

* 1Family Car

» Grave Side Decor

*  5Family Gazebos + 20
Chairs
Refreshments
Sound System

HALF VIEW STANDARD

CASKET

* Removal & Storage
Body Preparation
Registration of Death
Programmes
Fresh Flowers

WINDSOR CASKET

Removal & Storage

» Body Preparation
» Registration of Death
»  Programmes
»  Fresh Flowers

HOME

o Grave Marker

« Night Screen

e Church Trolley

e 4x10Home Tent +
100 Chairs

« R1000 Grocery Fund

HOME
Grave Marker
Night Screen
Church Trolley
4 x10 Home Tent
100 Chairs
R1500 Grocery Fund

CEMETERY

e Hearse

e 2Family Cars

o Grave Side Decor

* 6 Family Gazebos +
25 Chairs
Sound System
Refreshments

CEMETERY

» Hearse

» 2Family Cars

e Grave Side Decor

» 7 Family Gazebos + 30
Chairs
Sound System
Refreshments

>, 3
HALF VIEW STANDARD CASKET

e !

L

STANDARD DOME

Removal & Storage
Body Preparation
Registration of Death
Programmes

Fresh Flowers

HOME
Grave Marker
Night Screen
Church Trolley
7x12 Home Tent
200 Chairs (50 Covered)
+ Mini Decor
R2000 Grocery Fund

CEMETERY

e Hearse

« JFamily Cars

»  Grave Side Decor

« 8 Family Gazebos + 35
Chairs
Sound System
Refreshments

" WINDSOR CASHET

AGES

18-64

R50.00

65-74

R110.00

75-84

R230.00

AGES

18-64

R80.00

65-74

R200.00

75-84

R400.00

AGES

0-17

18-64

65-74

75-84

M+9 1S TAILORED

FOR GROUP SCHEME.

COVER
R10 000

R25.00 R30.00
R60.00 R80.00
R110.00 R160.00
R230.00 R350.00
AGES PERIOD
0- 64 YEAR 6 MONTHS
65 - 84 YEAR 9 MONTHS

INDIVIDUALS

COVER & MONTHLY PREMIUMS

R80.00

R100.00

R150.00

R160.00

R210.00

R320.00

R350.00

FAMILY

COVER & MONTHLY PREMIUMS

R120.00 R150.00 R200.00 |
R300.00 R400.00 R600.00
R600.00 -

EXTENDED FAMILY

COVER & MONTHLY PREMIUMS

PREMIUMS
R300
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