## **AGENT**



Simplicity • Comfort • Service

Registration No:. 1999/024976/23 FSP No.: 47513

**New Hospital Road Opposite Statistics SA** Jane Furse 1085 P.O. Box 2364 Groblersdal 0470

### CONTACTS

Cell: 082 403 8420 / 071 315 8339 Tel: 013 518 0080

email: info@monoka.co.za / sefako@monoka.co.za



#### **RULES, TERMS & CONDITIONS:**

- Policy will cease if the Policy Holder fails to honor the premium and fails to pay same within 30 days of due date

- Every option has a joining fee of R100

Fax: 086 692 9672 www.monoka.co.za Family Plan covers member and spouse plus a maximum of six children under 21 years Only one spouse is allowed as a dependent of Common Law, Civil or Tribal Custom All members are subjected to waiting periods as tabled Claims to be lodged within 3 months





Admin Office & Parlour Services: New Hospital Road (Opposite Statistics SA, JANE FURSE 1085) Cell: 082 403 8420 / 071 315 8339

Tel: 013 518 0080

Email: info@monoka.co.za | Web: www.monoka.co.za

# **COVER & RATES PER MONTH**

BUDGET M+9	SILVER	GOLD	<b>PLATINUM</b>
R10 000.00	R15 000.00	R20 000.00	R30 000.00
• Removal & Storage • Body Preparation • Registration Of Death • Programmes • Fresh Flowers	HALF VIEW STANDARD CASKET  Removal & Storage Body Preparation Registration of Death Programmes Fresh Flowers	• Removal & Storage • Body Preparation • Registration of Death • Programmes • Fresh Flowers	• Removal & Storage • Body Preparation • Registration of Death • Programmes • Fresh Flowers
<ul><li>HOME</li><li>Grave Marker</li><li>Night Screen</li><li>Church Trolley</li></ul>	<ul> <li>HOME</li> <li>Grave Marker</li> <li>Night Screen</li> <li>Church Trolley</li> <li>4 x 10 Home Tent + 100 Chairs</li> <li>R1000 Grocery Fund</li> </ul>	HOME  Grave Marker  Night Screen  Church Trolley  4 x 10 Home Tent  100 Chairs  R1500 Grocery Fund	HOME  • Grave Marker  • Night Screen  • Church Trolley  • 7 x 12 Home Tent  • 200 Chairs (50 Covered)  • + Mini Decor  • R2000 Grocery Fund
CEMETERY  • Hearse  • 1 Family Car  • Grave Side Decor  • 5 Family Gazebos + 20 Chairs  • Refreshments  • Sound System	CEMETERY  • Hearse • 2 Family Cars • Grave Side Decor • 6 Family Gazebos + 25 Chairs • Sound System • Refreshments	CEMETERY  • Hearse  • 2 Family Cars  • Grave Side Decor  • 7 Family Gazebos + 30 Chairs  • Sound System  • Refreshments	CEMETERY  • Hearse  • 3 Family Cars  • Grave Side Decor  • 8 Family Gazebos + 35 Chairs  • Sound System  • Refreshments



INDIVIDUALS				
COVER & MONTHLY PREMIUMS				
AGES	R10 000	R15 000	R20 000	R30 000
18-64	R50.00	R80.00	R100.00	R150.00
65-74	R110.00	R160.00	R210.00	R320.00
75-84	R230.00	R350.00	-	•

		FAMILY		
1050	COVER & MONTHLY PREMIUMS			
AGES	R10 000	R15 000	R20 000	R30 000
18-64	R80.00	R120.00	R150.00	R200.00
65-74	R200.00	R300.00	R400.00	R600.00
75-84	R400.00	R600.00	-	•
	-		-	-

EXTENDED FAMILY		
COVER & MONTHLY PREMIUMS		
AGES	R10 000	R15 000
0-17	R25.00	R30.00
18-64	R60.00	R80.00
65-74	R110.00	R160.00
75-84	R230.00	R350.00

M+9 IS TAILORED FOR GROUP SCHEME.	
COVER	PREMIUMS
R10 000	R300

WAITING PERIOD		
AGES	PERIOD	
0 - 64 YEAR	6 MONTHS	
65 - 84 YEAR	9 MONTHS	